REPORT NO. PN-1-200526-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 05/26/2020 Federal Communications Commission

445 12th Street SW
P l | B I I ( N O I I ‘ E Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500
APPLICATIONS

File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status
0000114114 Renewal of AM WFIN 5848 Main 1330.0 FINDLAY, OH BLANCHARD RIVER 05/21/2020  Accepted
License BROADCASTING For Filing
COMPANY
0000114121 Renewal of AM WQTT 29636 Main 1270.0 MARYSVILLE, DELMAR 05/21/2020  Accepted
License OH COMMUNICATIONS, For Filing
INC.
0000114154 Renewal of FX W202CE 92405 Main 88.3 COSHOCTON, THE OHIO STATE 05/21/2020  Accepted
License OH UNIVERSITY For Filing
0000114146 Renewal of FM WOSB 66193 Main 91.1 MARION, OH THE OHIO STATE 05/21/2020  Accepted
License UNIVERSITY For Filing
0000114127 Renewal of FX W225CM 142214 92.9 DELAWARE, OH DELMAR 05/21/2020  Accepted
License COMMUNICATIONS, For Filing
INC.
0000114153 Renewal of FM WOSE 66192 Main 91.1 COSHOCTON, THE OHIO STATE 05/21/2020 Accepted
License OH UNIVERSITY For Filing
0000114142 Renewal of FM WOSU- 66191 Main 89.7 COLUMBUS, OH THE OHIO STATE 05/21/2020  Accepted
License FM UNIVERSITY For Filing
0000114184 Renewal of FM WLGH 78460 Main 88.1 LEROY SMILE FM 05/21/2020 Accepted
License TOWNSHIP, MI For Filing
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445 12th Street SW
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News media info. (202) 418-0500
APPLICATIONS

File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date  Status
0000114125 Renewal of FM WVXG 74300 Main 95.1 MOUNT GILEAD DELMAR 05/21/2020  Accepted
License , OH COMMUNICATIONS, For Filing
INC.
0000114107 Renewal of AM WGFT 74164 Main 1330.0 CAMPBELL, OH  Y-TOWN RADIO 05/21/2020  Accepted
License BROADCASTING, LLC For Filing
0000114141 Renewal of FL WXTF- 193532 97.9 HARRISVILLE, HARRISVILLE 05/21/2020  Accepted
License LP Ml CULTURAL For Filing
INSTITUTE
0000114102 License To DRT KIDK 56028 Main 36 IDAHO FALLS, VISTAWEST MEDIA, 05/21/2020  Accepted
Cover ID LLC For Filing
0000114160 License To DTX KNVN 33745 Auxiliary 20 CHICO, CA MAXAIR MEDIA, LLC 05/21/2020  Accepted
Cover For Filing
0000114167 Renewal of AM WDEO 73689 Main 990.0 YPSILANTI, Ml Word Broadcasters, 05/21/2020 Accepted
License Inc. For Filing
0000114162 Renewal of FM WCFX 39546 Main 95.3 CLARE, MI GRENAX 05/21/2020  Accepted
License BROADCASTING, LLC For Filing
0000114155 License To FM WJIKL 3537 Main 105.7 SAN JUAN, PR EDUCATIONAL 05/21/2020  Accepted
Cover MEDIA FOUNDATION For Filing
0000114117 Renewal of FL WINF-LP 132375 98.5 DELAWARE, OH DELAWARE COUNTY  05/21/2020  Accepted
License DEVELOPMENT For Filing
COMPANY
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File Number

0000114109

0000114123

0000114157

0000114185

0000114115

0000114148

0000114128

0000113471

REPORT NO. PN-1-200526-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 05/26/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Purpose

Renewal of
License

Minor
Modification

Renewal of
License

Renewal of
License

Renewal of
License
Renewal of

License

License To
Cover

Renewal of
License

Service

FX

FX

AM

FX

FX

FM

FX

FX

Call Sign

W224A0

K247CP

WIXZ

W242BH

W238CX

WOSP

K245BT

W257EO

Facility ID  Station Type

42928

148127

73769

145241

201116

66187

147252

202379

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

92.7

97.3

950.0

96.3

95.5

915

96.9

99.3

City, State

HOUGHTON, Ml

HOUSTON, TX

STEUBENVILLE
, OH

MARSHALL, Ml

FINDLAY, OH

PORTSMOUTH,
OH

DEWEYVILLE,
X

BRIDGEPORT,
Ml

Federal Communications Commission

445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

MINNESOTA PUBLIC
RADIO

ELOHIM GROUP
CORPORATION

ROBERT WILLIAM
SCHARNHORST AND
KIM PARIS
SCHARNHORST

SMILE FM
BLANCHARD RIVER
BROADCASTING

COMPANY

THE OHIO STATE
UNIVERSITY

CCS RADIO, INC.

NORTHERN STATES

BROADCASTING
CORPORATION

Status Date  Status
05/21/2020  Accepted
For Filing
05/21/2020  Accepted
For Filing
05/21/2020  Accepted
For Filing
05/21/2020  Accepted
For Filing
05/21/2020  Accepted
For Filing
05/21/2020  Accepted
For Filing
05/21/2020  Accepted
For Filing
05/11/2020  Accepted
For Filing
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Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

APPLICATIONS

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date  Status
0000114178 Renewal of FL WOVU- 192536 95.9 CLEVELAND, BURTEN, BELL, 05/21/2020  Accepted
License LP OH CARR For Filing
DEVELOPMENT, INC.
0000114108 Renewal of FM WGGL- 42913 Main 91.1 HOUGHTON, Ml MINNESOTA PUBLIC 05/21/2020  Accepted
License FM RADIO For Filing
0000114186 Minor FX K271BT 156438 102.1 SOUTH LAKE HISPANIC FAMILY 05/21/2020  Accepted
Modification TAHOE, CA CHRISTIAN For Filing
NETWORK, INC.
0000114180 Minor FX K207FA 83662 Main 89.3 TWENTYNINE SANTA MONICA 05/21/2020  Accepted
Modification PALMS, CA COMMUNITY For Filing
COLLEGE DISTRICT
0000113973 Renewal of FM WCWT- 9780 Main 107.3 CENTERVILLE, CENTERVILLE CITY 05/21/2020 Received
License FM OH BOARD OF
Amendment EDUCATION
0000114175 Renewal of AM WMAX 58576 Main 1440.0 BAY CITY, Ml AM Media Services, 05/21/2020 Accepted
License LLC For Filing
0000114113 Renewal of FM WHEI 26688 Main 88.9 TIFFIN, OH HEIDELBERG 05/21/2020  Accepted
License COLLEGE For Filing
0000113787 License To FM KVLE-FM 27158 Main 102.3 GUNNISON, CO Bobcat Radio, Inc. 05/21/2020 Received
Cover
Amendment
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PUBLIC NOTICE

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

APPLICATIONS

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date  Status
0000114111 Renewal of FM WLNZ 36537 Main 89.7 LANSING, MI Lansing Community 05/21/2020  Accepted
License College For Filing
0000114135 Renewal of FM WTUZ 74144 Main 99.9 UHRICHSVILLE =~ WTUZ RADIO, INC. 05/21/2020  Accepted
License , OH For Filing
0000114152 Renewal of FM WOSA 28644 Main 101.1 GROVE CITY, THE OHIO STATE 05/21/2020  Accepted
License OH UNIVERSITY For Filing
0000114158 Renewal of FM WBZV 22650 Main 102.5 HUDSON, Mi MADSUN 05/21/2020  Accepted
License INVESTMENTS, LLC For Filing
0000114003 License To FM KXZK 164116 Main 103.7 VAIL, AZ COCHISE 05/19/2020  Accepted
Cover BROADCASTING LLC For Filing
0000114150 Renewal of FM Wosv 66184 Main 91.7 MANSFIELD, THE OHIO STATE 05/21/2020  Accepted
License OH UNIVERSITY For Filing
0000114122 Renewal of FX W244DV 141717 96.7 MARYSVILLE, DELMAR 05/21/2020  Accepted
License OH COMMUNICATIONS, For Filing
INC.
0000114164 Renewal of FL WWOH- 132294 104.5 MARIETTA, OH HOPE RADIO OF 05/21/2020  Accepted
License LP MARIETTA, INC. For Filing
0000114119 Renewal of FM WBUK 40172 Main 106.3 OTTAWA, OH Blanchard River 05/21/2020 Accepted
License Broadcasting For Filing

Company, Inc.
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P l | B I I ‘ N O I I ‘ E Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500
APPLICATIONS

File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date  Status
0000114145 Renewal of FM WOSX 16595 Main 91.1 GRANVILLE, OH THE OHIO STATE 05/21/2020  Accepted
License UNIVERSITY For Filing
0000113952 Renewal of FM WGRT 53033 Main 102.3 PORT HURON, PORT HURON 05/19/2020  Accepted
License MI FAMILY RADIO, INC. For Filing
0000114101 License To LPD K12XJ-D 68022 Main 12 MODESTO, CA DTV AMERICA 05/21/2020  Accepted
Cover CORPORATION For Filing
0000114170 Minor FM KZXM 170966 94.3 BULLARD, TX EDUCATIONAL 05/21/2020  Accepted
Modification RADIO FOUNDATION For Filing
OF EAST TEXAS,
INC.
0000114110 Renewal of FX W234CH 56248 Main 94.7 GIRARD, OH Helen Bednarczyk 05/21/2020  Accepted
License For Filing
0000114132 Renewal of FM WMSD 88118 Main 90.9 ROSE BIBLE BAPTIST 05/21/2020 Accepted
License TOWNSHIP, MI CHURCH OF For Filing

LUPTON, MICHIGAN

0000113584 License To FX W295CW 200909 106.9 HORNELL, NY PMJ 05/13/2020  Accepted
Cover COMMUNICATIONS, For Filing

INC.
0000114147 License To FX W233A0 156106 94.5 SALEM, IN GOOD SHEPHERD 05/21/2020  Accepted
Cover RADIO, INC For Filing
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File Number

0000114120

0000114134

0000114168

0000113470

0000113821

0000112257

0000114126

0000114124
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PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Purpose

Minor
Modification

Renewal of

License

Renewal of
License

Renewal of
License

Amendment
Minor

Modification
Amendment
Renewal of

License

Renewal of
License

Service

FX

FL

FM

AM

DTV

FX

AM

FM

Call Sign

W291CF

WVQC-

LP

WAGX

WJIMK

KNVN

K294CW

WDLR

WKXA-
FM

Facility ID  Station Type

149066

132345

31113

4600

33745

148238

54557

5849

Main

Main

Auxiliary

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

106.1

95.7

101.3

1250.0

20

106.7

1550.0

100.5

City, State

TRENTON, GA

CINCINNATI,
OH

MANCHESTER,

OH

BRIDGEPORT,

Mi

CHICO, CA

PHOENIX, AZ

DELAWARE, OH

FINDLAY, OH

Federal Communications Commission

445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

Dana L Page

MUSIC RESOURCE
CENTER --
CINCINNATI

JEWELL
SCHAEFFER
BROADCASTING CO.

NORTHERN STATES
BROADCASTING
CORPORATION

MAXAIR MEDIA, LLC

MOUNTAIN
COMMUNITY
TRANSLATORS, LLC

DELMAR
COMMUNICATIONS,
INC.

BLANCHARD RIVER
BROADCASTING
COMPANY

Status Date  Status
05/21/2020  Accepted
For Filing
05/21/2020  Accepted
For Filing
05/21/2020  Accepted
For Filing
05/11/2020  Accepted
For Filing
05/21/2020 Received
05/21/2020 Received
05/21/2020  Accepted
For Filing
05/21/2020  Accepted
For Filing

Page 7 of 8



Page 8 of 8



