File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000114114	Renewal of License	AM	WFIN	5848	Main	1330.0	FINDLAY, OH	BLANCHARD RIVER BROADCASTING COMPANY	05/21/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000114121	Renewal of License	AM	WQTT	29636	Main	1270.0	MARYSVILLE, OH	DELMAR COMMUNICATIONS, INC.	05/21/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000114154	Renewal of License	FX	W202CE	92405	Main	88.3	COSHOCTON, OH	THE OHIO STATE UNIVERSITY	05/21/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000114146	Renewal of License	FM	WOSB	66193	Main	91.1	MARION, OH	THE OHIO STATE UNIVERSITY	05/21/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000114127	Renewal of License	FX	W225CM	142214		92.9	DELAWARE, OH	DELMAR COMMUNICATIONS, INC.	05/21/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000114153	Renewal of License	FM	WOSE	66192	Main	91.1	COSHOCTON, OH	THE OHIO STATE UNIVERSITY	05/21/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000114142	Renewal of License	FM	WOSU- FM	66191	Main	89.7	COLUMBUS, OH	THE OHIO STATE UNIVERSITY	05/21/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000114184	Renewal of License	FM	WLGH	78460	Main	88.1	LEROY TOWNSHIP, MI	SMILE FM	05/21/2020	Accepted For Filing

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000114125	Renewal of License	FM	WVXG	74300	Main	95.1	MOUNT GILEAD , OH	DELMAR COMMUNICATIONS, INC.	05/21/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000114107	Renewal of License	AM	WGFT	74164	Main	1330.0	CAMPBELL, OH	Y-TOWN RADIO BROADCASTING, LLC	05/21/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000114141	Renewal of License	FL	WXTF- LP	193532		97.9	HARRISVILLE, MI	HARRISVILLE CULTURAL INSTITUTE	05/21/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000114102	License To Cover	DRT	KIDK	56028	Main	36	IDAHO FALLS, ID	VISTAWEST MEDIA, LLC	05/21/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000114160	License To Cover	DTX	KNVN	33745	Auxiliary	20	CHICO, CA	MAXAIR MEDIA, LLC	05/21/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000114167	Renewal of License	АМ	WDEO	73689	Main	990.0	YPSILANTI, MI	Word Broadcasters, Inc.	05/21/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000114162	Renewal of License	FM	WCFX	39546	Main	95.3	CLARE, MI	GRENAX BROADCASTING, LLC	05/21/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000114155	License To Cover	FM	WJKL	3537	Main	105.7	SAN JUAN, PR	EDUCATIONAL MEDIA FOUNDATION	05/21/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000114117	Renewal of License	FL	WINF-LP	132375		98.5	DELAWARE, OH	DELAWARE COUNTY DEVELOPMENT COMPANY	05/21/2020	Accepted For Filing

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000114109	Renewal of License	FX	W224AO	42928	Main	92.7	HOUGHTON, MI	MINNESOTA PUBLIC RADIO	05/21/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000114123	Minor Modification	FX	K247CP	148127		97.3	HOUSTON, TX	ELOHIM GROUP CORPORATION	05/21/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000114157	Renewal of License	AM	WIXZ	73769	Main	950.0	STEUBENVILLE , OH	ROBERT WILLIAM SCHARNHORST AND KIM PARIS SCHARNHORST	05/21/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000114185	Renewal of License	FX	W242BH	145241		96.3	MARSHALL, MI	SMILE FM	05/21/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000114115	Renewal of License	FX	W238CX	201116		95.5	FINDLAY, OH	BLANCHARD RIVER BROADCASTING COMPANY	05/21/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000114148	Renewal of License	FM	WOSP	66187	Main	91.5	PORTSMOUTH, OH	THE OHIO STATE UNIVERSITY	05/21/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000114128	License To Cover	FX	K245BT	147252		96.9	DEWEYVILLE, TX	CCS RADIO, INC.	05/21/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000113471	Renewal of License	FX	W257EO	202379		99.3	BRIDGEPORT, MI	NORTHERN STATES BROADCASTING CORPORATION	05/11/2020	Accepted For Filing

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000114178	Renewal of License	FL	WOVU- LP	192536		95.9	CLEVELAND, OH	BURTEN, BELL, CARR DEVELOPMENT, INC.	05/21/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000114108	Renewal of License	FM	WGGL- FM	42913	Main	91.1	HOUGHTON, MI	MINNESOTA PUBLIC RADIO	05/21/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000114186	Minor Modification	FX	K271BT	156438		102.1	SOUTH LAKE TAHOE, CA	HISPANIC FAMILY CHRISTIAN NETWORK, INC.	05/21/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000114180	Minor Modification	FX	K207FA	83662	Main	89.3	TWENTYNINE PALMS, CA	SANTA MONICA COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT	05/21/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000113973	Renewal of License Amendment	FM	WCWT- FM	9780	Main	107.3	CENTERVILLE, OH	CENTERVILLE CITY BOARD OF EDUCATION	05/21/2020	Received
0000114175	Renewal of License	AM	WMAX	58576	Main	1440.0	BAY CITY, MI	AM Media Services, LLC	05/21/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000114113	Renewal of License	FM	WHEI	26688	Main	88.9	TIFFIN, OH	HEIDELBERG COLLEGE	05/21/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000113787	License To Cover Amendment	FM	KVLE-FM	27158	Main	102.3	GUNNISON, CO	Bobcat Radio, Inc.	05/21/2020	Received

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000114111	Renewal of License	FM	WLNZ	36537	Main	89.7	LANSING, MI	Lansing Community College	05/21/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000114135	Renewal of License	FM	WTUZ	74144	Main	99.9	UHRICHSVILLE , OH	WTUZ RADIO, INC.	05/21/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000114152	Renewal of License	FM	WOSA	28644	Main	101.1	GROVE CITY, OH	THE OHIO STATE UNIVERSITY	05/21/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000114158	Renewal of License	FM	WBZV	22650	Main	102.5	HUDSON, MI	MADSUN INVESTMENTS, LLC	05/21/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000114003	License To Cover	FM	KXZK	164116	Main	103.7	VAIL, AZ	COCHISE BROADCASTING LLC	05/19/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000114150	Renewal of License	FM	WOSV	66184	Main	91.7	MANSFIELD, OH	THE OHIO STATE UNIVERSITY	05/21/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000114122	Renewal of License	FX	W244DV	141717		96.7	MARYSVILLE, OH	DELMAR COMMUNICATIONS, INC.	05/21/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000114164	Renewal of License	FL	WWOH- LP	132294		104.5	MARIETTA, OH	HOPE RADIO OF MARIETTA, INC.	05/21/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000114119	Renewal of License	FM	WBUK	40172	Main	106.3	OTTAWA, OH	Blanchard River Broadcasting Company, Inc.	05/21/2020	Accepted For Filing

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000114145	Renewal of License	FM	WOSX	16595	Main	91.1	GRANVILLE, OH	THE OHIO STATE UNIVERSITY	05/21/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000113952	Renewal of License	FM	WGRT	53033	Main	102.3	PORT HURON, MI	PORT HURON FAMILY RADIO, INC.	05/19/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000114101	License To Cover	LPD	K12XJ-D	68022	Main	12	MODESTO, CA	DTV AMERICA CORPORATION	05/21/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000114170	Minor Modification	FM	KZXM	170966		94.3	BULLARD, TX	EDUCATIONAL RADIO FOUNDATION OF EAST TEXAS, INC.	05/21/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000114110	Renewal of License	FX	W234CH	56248	Main	94.7	GIRARD, OH	Helen Bednarczyk	05/21/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000114132	Renewal of License	FM	WMSD	88118	Main	90.9	ROSE TOWNSHIP, MI	BIBLE BAPTIST CHURCH OF LUPTON, MICHIGAN	05/21/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000113584	License To Cover	FX	W295CW	200909		106.9	HORNELL, NY	PMJ COMMUNICATIONS, INC.	05/13/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000114147	License To Cover	FX	W233AO	156106		94.5	SALEM, IN	GOOD SHEPHERD RADIO, INC	05/21/2020	Accepted For Filing

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000114120	Minor Modification	FX	W291CF	149066		106.1	TRENTON, GA	Dana L Page	05/21/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000114134	Renewal of License	FL	WVQC- LP	132345		95.7	CINCINNATI, OH	MUSIC RESOURCE CENTER CINCINNATI	05/21/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000114168	Renewal of License	FM	WAGX	31113	Main	101.3	MANCHESTER, OH	JEWELL SCHAEFFER BROADCASTING CO.	05/21/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000113470	Renewal of License	AM	WJMK	4600	Main	1250.0	BRIDGEPORT, MI	NORTHERN STATES BROADCASTING CORPORATION	05/11/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000113821	Amendment	DTV	KNVN	33745	Auxiliary	20	CHICO, CA	MAXAIR MEDIA, LLC	05/21/2020	Received
0000112257	Minor Modification Amendment	FX	K294CW	148238		106.7	PHOENIX, AZ	MOUNTAIN COMMUNITY TRANSLATORS, LLC	05/21/2020	Received
0000114126	Renewal of License	AM	WDLR	54557	Main	1550.0	DELAWARE, OH	DELMAR COMMUNICATIONS, INC.	05/21/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000114124	Renewal of License	FM	WKXA- FM	5849	Main	100.5	FINDLAY, OH	BLANCHARD RIVER BROADCASTING COMPANY	05/21/2020	Accepted For Filing